

5 CS DJ ADJ 906/25 DINESH KUMAR Vs. SAGAR SEHRAWAT AND ANR

08.09.2025

Advocates are abstaining from work today against Notification Dated 13.08.2025 issued by Ld. LG of Delhi.

Present: None.

Put up for purpose fixed on **24.11.2025**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: **08.09.2025 (GM)**